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Department/Program Director Email

African Studies Rhiannon Stephens rs3169@columbia.edu

African-American Studies Josef Sorett js3119@columbia.edu

American Studies Robert Amdur rla2@columbia.edu

American Studies Andrew Delbanco ad19@columbia.edu

Anthropology John Pemberton (Fall) jp373@columbia.edu

Anthropology Claudio Lomnitz (Spring) cl2510@columbia.edu

Archaeology Zoe Crossland zc2149@columbia.edu

Architecture Karen Fairbanks kf17@columbia.edu

Art History and Archaeology Zoe Strother zss1@columbia.edu

Art Humanities Branden Joseph bwj4@columbia.edu

Asian & Middle Eastern Studies Shang Wei ws110@columbia.edu

Astronomy Mary Putman mep21547@columbia.edu

Biological Sciences Deborah Mowshowitz dbm2@columbia.edu

Business Management Saphia Najafee sbn2105@columbia.edu

Chemistry Laura Kaufman kaufman@chem.columbia.edu

Classics Joseph Howley jah2220@columbia.edu

Comparative Literature & Society Joseph Slaughter jrs272@columbia.edu

Computer Science Adam Cannon cannon@cs.columbia.edu

Contemporary Civilization James Zetzel zetzel@columbia.edu

Core Curriculum Roosevelt Montás rm63@columbia.edu

Creative Writing Stacey Erasmo smd2121@columbia.edu

Dance Lynn Garafola lg97@columbia.edu

Drama & Theatre Arts Patricia Denison pd92@columbia.edu

EALAC Theodore Hughes th2150@columbia.edu

Economics Susan Elmes se5@columbia.edu

Education Lee Anne Bell leebell@barnard.edu

EEEB Matthew Palmer mp2434@columbia.edu

EESC Sidney Hemming sidney@ldeo.columbia.edu

EESC Walter Pitman pitman@ldeo.columbia.edu

EESC Terry Plank tplank@ldeo.columbia.edu

EHBS Jill Shapiro jss19@columbia.edu

English & Comparative Literature Julie Crawford jc830@columbia.edu

Ethnicity and Race Studies Frances Négron-Muntaner fn2103@columbia.edu

Film Studies Annette Insdorf ai3@columbia.edu

French & Romance Philology Sylvie Lefevre sl3002@columbia.edu

Frontiers of Science - Fall Nick Christie-Blick ncb@ldeo.columbia.edu

Frontiers of Science - Spring Emlyn Hughes ewh42@columbia.edu

Germanic Languages Tobias Wilke tw2284@columbia.edu

Global Core Pat Grieve peg1@columbia.edu

History Richard Billows rab4@columbia.edu

Human Rights Andy Nathan ajn1@columbia.edu

Italian Jo Ann Cavallo jac3@columbia.edu

Jazz Studies John Szwed jfs54@columbia.edu

Jewish Studies Jeremy Dauber jad213@columbia.edu

Language Resource Center Stephane Charitos sc758@columbia.edu
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Latin American & Carribean Studies Pablo Piccato pp143@columbia.edu

Latin American & Iberian Cultures Jesús Rodríguez-Velasco jrvelasco@columbia.edu

Linguistics Alan Timberlake at2205@columbia.edu

Literature Humanities Gareth Williams gdw5@columbia.edu

Mathematics Panagiota Daskalopoulos pdaskalo@math.columbia.edu

Medieval & Renaissance Studies David Yerkes dmy1@columbia.edu

MESAAS Allison Busch ab2544@columbia.edu

Music Walter Frisch wf8@columbia.edu

Music Humanities Susan Boynton slb184@columbia.edu

Music Performance Program Deborah Bradley-Kramer db511@columbia.edu

Neuroscience & Behavior Donald Hood dch3@columbia.edu

Neuroscience & Behavior Carl Hart clh42@columbia.edu

Philosophy David Albert da5@columbia.edu

Physical Education Ken Torrey kwt1@columbia.edu

Physical Education Jackie Blackett jpb3@columbia.edu

Physics Jeremy Dodd dodd@phys.columbia.edu

Political Science Jack Snyder jls6@columbia.edu

Psychology Patricia Lindemann pgl2@psych.columbia.edu

Psychology Lois Putnam putnam@psych.columbia.edu

Psychology Betsy Sparrow bjs8@columbia.edu

Psychology Dean Mobbs dm2912@columbia.edu

Religion Courtney Bender cb337@columbia.edu

Slavic Languages Frank Miller fjm6@columbia.edu

Slavic Languages Alan Timberlake at2205@columbia.edu

Sociology Karen Barkey kb7@columbia.edu

Statistics Daniel Rabinowitz dan@stat.columbia.edu

Sustainable Development Jason Smerdon jsmerdon@ldeo.columbia.edu

University Writing Nicole Wallack nw2108@columbia.edu

Urban Studies Flora Davidson fdavidson@barnard.edu

Urban Studies Kimberly Johnson ijohnson@barnard.edu

Visual Arts Sanford Biggers sb3167@columbia.edu

Women’s & Gender Studies Alondra Nelson alondra.nelson@columbia.edu
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